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Ben Gerhardstein fty9@cdc.gov Agency for Toxic Substances Disease Registry UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

Morgan O'Connor oconnor. morgan@azdeq.gov Arizona Department of Environmental Quality UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

John Peterson peterson.john@azdeq.gov Arizona Department of Environmental Quality UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

Barbara Boschert boschert.barbara@azdeq.gov Arizona Department of Environmental Quality UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

Mayor John Hughes cm.hughes@dhaz.gov; Dewey-Humboldt Town Council 

Barry Thomas cm.thomas@dhaz.gov; Dewey-Humboldt Town Council Summer 2021 

Mark McBrady cm.mcbrady@dhaz.gov; Dewey-Humboldt Town Council 

Karen Brooks cm. brooks@d haz .gov Dewey-Humboldt Town Council 

Lynn Collins cm.collins@dhaz.gov Dewey-Humboldt Town Council 

Amy Lance cm.lance@dhaz.gov Dewey-Humboldt Town Council 

Rose Eitemiller Former Technical Advisory Grantee UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

Ashley Preston Humboldt Superfund Awareness Research Team UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

Brian Beck Humboldt Superfund Awareness Research Team UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

Edward Dickie edickie@dhaz.gov Town of Dewey-Humboldt UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

Denise Moreno-Ramirez dmoreno@arizona.edu; University of Arizona UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

Margaret Dewey margaretdewey@arizona.edu University of Arizona UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

Shana Sandhaus ssandhaus@arizona.edu University of Arizona UofA D-H CEB spring 2021 

Monica Ramirez-Andreotta mdramire@arizona.edu University of Arizona UofA D-H CEB spring 2021 

Jeff Schalau jschalau@ag.arizona.edu University of Arizona (Ag Extension) UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

Margaret Maier rmaier@ag.arizona.edu University of Arizona (Ag Extension) UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

Cecil Newell Cecil.Newell@yavapai.us; Yavapai County Public Health UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

Leslie Horton Lesl ie.Horton@yavapai.us; Yavapai County Public Health UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

Steve Beirl UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

Sandy Geiger UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

Edward Hill UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

Kim Nathe UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 
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UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

Mark Madden UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

Glen Blomgren Dewey-Humboldt Town Council 

Frank Sherwood UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

Sue Shimer UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

UofA D-H CEB summer 2020 

Emilie Masella Environmental Response Inc. Email in spring 2021 

Troy l ink Email in February 2021 

Kevin Minoli Alston & Bird Lawfirm Email on July 29, 2021 

Christ ie Giannetto Real Estate Broker Email on October 12, 2021 

Greg Andrews Email on October 16, 2021 

Jackson Hurst Email on November 18, 2021 

Jerry Babic Prospective resident Email on December 4, 2021 

Stanton Curry Gallagher and Kennedy Lawfirm Email on December 30, 2021 
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